Warehouse ID

Commodity

CARDAMOM

KERALA

VANDANMEDU

7087471

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
KERALA STATE WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION

MCX(eIe 1

WAREHOUSE & VAULTWISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 30-10-2025

AGRI COMMODITIES

Warehouse Provider

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

0.0000

Shelf Life Date

14-01-2026

Grading Pending Units

0.0000

Rejected Units

2.0020

Expired Units

0.0000

CARDAMOM

KERALA

VANDANMEDU

7087471

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
KERALA STATE WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.0030

14-01-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

RAJKOT

6539019

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Safe Warehouse Chamber No. 1

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

MUNDRA

6649891

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
MANISHA A GWALANI

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

KADI

6539191

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Mansiben J Patel Warehouse
Chamber No. 4

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

6821250

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA
WAREHOUSE

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

JALNA

6900724

RUPALI PRAFUL OSTWAL Godown|

StarAgriWarehousing
CollateralManagementLimited

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

JALGAON

6996755

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Shantilal jain WH Chno 4 & 8

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

NANDED

7001977

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Sai Samarth WH

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

JALGAON

7006299

Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Alkabai Bala Gadekar WH ch no 1
&2

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

0.0000

43,2000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

280.8000

15-07-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

108.0000

14-08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

756.0000

15-08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.6000

18-08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

327.6000

15-09-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

237.6000

15-10-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.2000

14-11-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

64.8000

15-11-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA
WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.6000

14-12-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

1004.4000

15-07-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

86.4000

12:08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

86.4000

13-08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

43.2000

14-08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

1555.2000

15-08-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.6000

15-09-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

129.6000

15-10-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

14-11-2026

0.0000

21.6000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Gupta Suppliers Company
Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.6000

15-11-2026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

KAPAS

GUIARAT

Rajkot

6539019

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Safe Warehouse Chamber No. 1

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Public
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Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Grading Pending Units Commodity Location Unit of Measure Eligible Quantity
COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 COTTON BALES JALNA Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 0.0000 00000 COTTON BALES KADI Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 COTTON BALES MUNDRA Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES RAJKOT QUINTAL 0.0000 00000 COTTON BALES RAIKOT Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES JALGAON QUINTAL 0.0000 00000 COTTON BALES IALGAON Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES NANDED QUINTAL 0.0000 00000 Total 0.00

MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 4791.6000 43.2000
KAPAS RAJKOT QUINTAL 0.0000 00000
CARDAMOM VANDANMEDU QUINTAL 3.0030 00000

METALS

Commodity Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure it Final Expiry Date Grading Pending Units Rejected Units Expired Units

ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600071 Surya Udyog Pvt Ltd STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 364610 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600073 Amrit Udyog STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 1076.8390 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 B 0.00 000 0.0
Warehouse
ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jis Logistic Limited mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1994706 Purushottam Patel Warehouse Jis Logistic Limited mT 1067.4290 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM TAMIL NADU Chennai 1984707 GB Lavanya warehouse Jis Logistic Limited mT 0.0000 E 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Thane 1694710 Harihar Complex warehouse |  STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00

irupati Balaji .
ALUMINIUM WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1994716 Tirupati Balaj Earth Works Pyt Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 000 0.0
Ltd. Warehouse

ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Thane 1697748 Arham Logiparc Warehouse | STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
Jai Matadi Commercial
ALUMINIUM WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1697749 o STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 E 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI MAHARASHTRA Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600071 Surya Udyog Put Ltd STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 2695790 E 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600073 Amrit Udyog STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 1025.7210 - 17059 0.00 00
PALWAL HARYAN Deepak
ALUMINIUM MINI HARYANA ALWAL HARYANA 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepa Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 000 0.0
Warehouse
ALUMINIUM MINI MAHARASHTRA Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation sis Logistic Limited mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 969.4700 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1994706 Purushottam Patel Warehouse Jis Logistic Limited mT 11047810 - 0.00 0.00 00
ALUMINIUM MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1994707 B Lavanya warehouse sis Logistic Limited mT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 00
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